
TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF CAPE COD 

2017-2018 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Registration Fees: Parents/guardians pay a non-refundable registration fee of $425.00 for the first child. 

This fee is for both returning students and newly accepted applicants. For families with 

multiple children, parents/guardians pay a non-refundable fee of $125.00 for each 

additional child. Failure to pay the registration fee by the specified date may result in 

forfeiture of being on the school’s roster for the 2016-2017 academic year. 

Discounts: For families who enroll more than one child, the oldest child pays full tuition. Each 

additional child will receive a 10% discount.  All children pay enrollment fees.  

Payment Method: FACTS (an automated electronic withdrawal) is the mandatory method of payment for 

all tuition not paid by August 1st, 2017.  Families already enrolled in FACTS will be 

automatically rolled over to the current year.  All others can enroll using the FACTS link 

on our website. 

Tuition Insurance: For all families using FACTS there is a tuition insurance charge of 2.3% of tuition.  This 

amount will be included in the monthly charge through FACTS.   This insurance reduces 

your obligation to the school by 60% of the remaining tuition. 

Financial Aid: Families applying for financial aid should apply through FACTS Grant and Aid thru our 

school website. This must be submitted before July 1st of 2017.  Students re-enrolling 

should apply for financial aid before March 15, 2017. 

FOLLOWING ARE THE RATES PER GRADE 

    ANNUAL   TUITION  TOTAL TUITION 
    TUITION  INSURANCE  (PAYMENT PLAN) 
 

PK – 3 FULL DAYS $ 6,000.00  $ 138.00  $ 6,138.00    

PK – 5 FULL DAYS $ 8,000.00  $ 184.00  $ 8,184.00    

KINDERGARTEN $ 8,300.00  $ 190.90  $ 8,490.90   

GRADES 1-6 $ 8,500.00  $ 195.50  $ 8,695.50   

GRADE 7 $ 9,250.00  $ 212.75  $ 9,462.75  (includes trip to Nat’l Seashore)  

GRADE 8 $10,050.00  $ 231.15  $10,281.15  (includes trip to Wash D.C.) 

GRADE 9-12 $ 9,600.00  $ 220.80  $ 9,820.80  

 

Grades 7-12:  Tuition includes Campus Ministry Retreat fees 

PK – 2: Tuition includes Green Briar Nature Science Presentation 

Grades 3-6: Tuition includes all Field Trip Fees 


